
100% RAW VIRGINIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

NAME STATE DIV WT CLASS LIFT TOTAL

Kim Price VA 50-54 105 BP 42.5

Corina Lynn VA 25-29 148 BP 72.5

Jimmy Miller VA 14-15 114 BP 85

Scott Wilson VA 30-34 148 BP 146.5

Jason Leavitt VA 45-49 148 BP 115

Jason Creswell VA MIL 148 BP 125

Donald Middleton VA 20-24 165 BP 87.5

Christian Grau VA 20-24 181 BP 115

Cole Lawson VA 20-24 181 BP 117.5

David Varela VA 50-54 181 BP 72.5

Eugene Morgan VA 55-59 181 BP 130

Derek Murdock VA 20-24 198 BP 127.5

Timothy Andrews VA 20-24 198 BP 147.5

Shane Henson VA 20-24 198 BP 140

Dylan Smith VA 20-24 198 BP 137.5

Larry Dyles VA 25-29 198 BP 165

Casey Bryant VA Law 198 BP 125

Casey Bryant VA 35-39 198 BP 125

Chad Rexrode VA Open 198 BP 165

John Moore VA Open 220 BP 115

Daniel Smith VA 45-49 220 BP 170

John Moore VA 75-79 220 BP 115

Frank Schuetz VA Open 242 BP 182.5

Frank Schuetz VA MIL 242 BP 182.5

Adam Goldberg VA 30-34 242 BP 172.5

Matt Cronin VA 20-24 275 BP 187.5

Ed Stine VA 60-64 275 BP 142.5

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 BP 195

Ryan Brent VA 20-24 UNL BP 192.5



Kim Price VA 50-54 105 DL 122.5

Corina Lynn VA 25-29 148 DL 127.5

Jason Creswell VA MIL 148 DL 187.5

Donald Middleton VA 20-24 165 DL 182.5

David Varela VA 50-54 181 DL 147.5

Andrew Williams VA Open 181 DL 210

Christian Grau VA 20-24 181 DL 165

Cole Lawson VA 20-24 181 DL 252.5

Derek Murdock VA 20-24 198 DL 202.5

Timothy Andrews VA 20-24 198 DL 225

Shane Henson VA 20-24 198 DL 215

Larry Dyles VA 25-29 198 DL 242.5
Chad Rexrode VA Open 198 DL 252.5

Jenson Verghese VA Open 198 DL 227.5

Jon Goldberg VA 60-64 198 DL 200

Ed Stine VA 60-64 275 DL 215

Jacob Carter VA Open 308 DL 192.5

Greg Tarpinien VA 40-44 308 DL 272.5

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 DL 282.5

Ryan Brent VA 20-24 UNL DL 282.5

Jimmy Miller VA 14-15 114 SC 32.5

Jason Leavitt VA 45-49 148 SC 55

Jason Creswell VA MIL 148 SC 55.5

Christian Grau VA 20-24 181 SC 50

Larry Dyles VA 25-29 198 SC 70

Kevin Ward VA 30-34 220 SC 72.5

John Moore VA 75-79 220 SC 47.5

100% RAW CHRISTMAS CLASSIC

NAME STATE DIV WT CLASS LIFT TOTAL



Sean Miller NC 11&under 77 BP 40

Chris Miller NC 11 & under 77 BP 27.5

William Leo VA 20-24 165 BP 122.5

Brian Stoner NY Open 165 BP 132.5

Christian Grau VA 20-24 181 BP 115
Dwain Koser PA 45-49 181 BP 145

John Ferrell PA 50-54 181 BP 135

Christian Grau VA MIL 181 BP 115

Tim Welton CO 50-54 198 BP 125

John Moore VA Open 220 BP 115

Mark Moyer PA 45-49 220 BP 160

Roy O'Dwyer VA 60-64 220 BP 187.5

John Moore VA 75-79 220 BP 115

Jonathan Noble MD LAW 220 BP 102.5

Bob Muretta MD 40-44 275 BP 120

Jeff House GA 50-54 275 BP 130

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 BP 195

Sean Miller NC 11&under 77 DL 55

Chris Miller NC 11 & under 77 DL 40

George James MD Open 148 DL 220

William Leo VA 20-24 165 DL 192.5

Brian Stoner NY Open 165 DL 247.5

Christian Grau VA 20-24 181 DL 165

Christian Grau VA Mil 181 DL 165

Nicholas Hornberger MD LAW 198 DL 175

Jonathan Noble MD LAW 220 DL 177.5

Bob Muretta MD 40-44 275 DL 220

Wayne Lafleur MD 40-44 275 DL 205

Robert Gains VA 50-54 308 DL 282.5

Sean Miller NC 11&under 77 SC 17.5

Chris Miller NC 11 & under 77 SC 12.5

Christian Grau VA 20-24 181 SC 50

Jeff House GA 50-54 275 SC 55


